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 Arkiv: GUNTEX 2010 resultat.xls

Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

NR.  NAVN  KLUB  Kl. Hold Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 91 Jørn Olsen Tølløse M/A 8 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 96 / 24 / 24 / 119 120

BLASER FR002379 Saltofte Holme 6, 4295 Stenlille ID.nr. 00000165249
2 113 Brian Hede Morsø M/A 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 95 100 / 24 / 25 / 119 125

HUGLO 09S0551 Prøvensvej 11, 7752 Snedsted ID.nr. 00101711075
3 108 Tim Eriksen Strandager M/A 14 23 25 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 94 101 / 24 / 24 / 118 125

HUGLO 09S0845 Rismarksvej 28, 5200 Odense V. ID.nr. 00000422384
4 103 Jesper Kjep Tølløse M/A 8 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 23 26 / 94 102 / 24 / 24 / 118 126

ESCORT 146348 Gjeddesdalsvej 76 E, 2670 Greve ID.nr. 00000216035
5 96 Søren Eriksen Vesterhede M/A 23 24 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 93 98 / 24 / 25 / 117 123

ESCORT 197051 Porskærvej 4, 6823 Ansager ID.nr. 00101522115
6 13 Tommy Brock MSK M/A 11 23 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 94 99 / 23 / 25 / 117 124

7 127 Poul Clausen Strandager M/A 14 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 94 99 / 23 / 25 / 117 124

8 66 Tom Sørensen MSK 4 M/A 9 22 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 94 97 / 22 / 24 / 116 121

9 8 Rasmus Jakobsen MSK 2 M/A 4 24 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 93 98 / 23 / 26 / 116 124

10 104 Sten Hansen Tølløse M/A 8 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 93 98 / 22 / 26 / 115 124

11 5 Flemming Nielsen Sevel M/A 3 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 94 102 / 21 / 26 / 115 128

11 Brian Pedersen MSK 2 M/A 4 24 25 / 22 24 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 93 99 / / / 93 99

15 Allan Obitsø MSK M/A 21 25 / 24 26 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 93 100 / / / 93 100

124 Bo Pedersen Tjele Vest M/A 24 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 93 100 / / / 93 100

75 Ove Bjerregaard MSK M/A 4 24 27 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

31 Carsten Jørgensen MSK 4 M/A 9 24 25 / 23 24 / 24 27 / 22 25 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

32 Henrik Nymark Kolding M/A 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 24 26 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

131 Harny Rasmussen Strandager M/A 14 24 26 / 23 24 / 23 26 / 23 27 / 93 103 / / / 93 103

9 Jens O. Mathiesen MSK M/A 11 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 92 97 / / / 92 97

101 Mads Christensen Sæby 2 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 92 98 / / / 92 98

16 Kim Jakobsen MSK M/A 23 25 / 24 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

93 Bjarne Jensen Tølløse M/A 8 22 24 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

29 Gert Østergaard Kroager M/A 6 23 24 / 22 26 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

62 Hans Jensen HFJ M/A 24 25 / 24 24 / 22 28 / 22 24 / 92 101 / / / 92 101

98 Philip Bertel Sevel M/A 3 23 25 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 92 102 / / / 92 102

69 Jan Ovesen KFK M/A 23 28 / 23 25 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 92 105 / / / 92 105

119 Per Hansen Holstebro M/A 22 28 / 24 25 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 92 105 / / / 92 105



B-FINALE

1 107 Richard Karlsen Strandager M/A 14 23 24 / 24 25 / 22 25 / 22 24 / 91 98 / 24 / 24 / 115 122

ESCORT 197050 Middelfartvej 123, 5492 Vissingbjerg ID.nr. 00000451943
2 136 Peter Berggren Ølgod M/A 23 25 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 91 100 / 22 / 26 / 113 126

3 14 Peter Kolding MSK M/A 11 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 91 100 / 21 / 24 / 112 124

4 59 Kaj Meggers Lund M/A 22 24 / 24 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 91 98 / 0 / 0 / 91 98

5 35 Morten Mogensen MSK M/A 12 23 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 91 100 / 0 / 0 / 91 100

5 135 Michael V. Rønne Ballum M/A 10 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 91 100 / 0 / 0 / 91 100

102 Johnny Elefsen Sæby 2 20 26 / 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 91 101 / / / 91 101

23 Kim Hansen MSK 3 M/A 7 21 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 27 / 91 101 / / / 91 101

110 Jesper Thinggaard Strandager M/A 14 22 25 / 24 27 / 21 26 / 24 25 / 91 103 / / / 91 103

7 Peter Terkeldsen MSK M/A 12 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 22 29 / 91 104 / / / 91 104

123 Holger Nielsen Tjele Vest M/A 22 26 / 23 27 / 23 24 / 23 27 / 91 104 / / / 91 104

61 Thomas Hansen Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 23 27 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 91 105 / / 91 105

130 Kjeld Rahbeck Ballum M/A 10 23 24 / 21 25 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 90 97 / / / 90 97

70 Jørgen Kristensen MSK 1 M/A 5 23 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 21 25 / 90 99 / / / 90 99

81 Nicklas Østergaard MSK M/A 22 25 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 22 26 / 90 99 / / / 90 99

2 Jan Madsen MSK M/A 24 26 / 21 25 / 23 25 / 22 24 / 90 100 / / / 90 100

47 Claus Petersen VDA M/A 22 24 / 22 26 / 23 26 / 23 24 / 90 100 / / / 90 100

6 Henrik Moselund MSK 3 M/A 7 22 26 / 21 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 90 100 / / / 90 100

34 Jørn Pedersen MSK M/A 12 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 22 27 / 90 101 / / / 90 101

12 Kim Pedersen MSK M/A 22 24 / 23 24 / 23 26 / 22 27 / 90 101 / / / 90 101

57 Jan Jørgensen Bryrup M/A 22 25 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 90 102 / / / 90 102

88 Søren Christensen Skudstrup M/A 22 26 / 24 26 / 22 24 / 22 26 / 90 102 / / / 90 102

79 Leif Frederiksen Snertinge M/A 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 22 28 / 90 102 / / / 90 102

77 Glenn Christiansen MSK M/A 22 25 / 24 26 / 22 25 / 22 27 / 90 103 / / / 90 103

58 Stig Overgaard Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 22 26 / 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 27 / 90 103 / / 90 103

100 Anders Høiberg Ødsted M/A 23 26 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 23 27 / 90 104 / / / 90 104

41 Søren Larsen Esbjerg M/A 21 28 / 23 24 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 90 104 / / / 90 104

90 John Kryger VDA M/A 24 26 / 21 26 / 24 26 / 21 27 / 90 105 / / / 90 105

24 Bent Johnsen Sevel M/A 3 21 25 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 89 100 / / / 89 100

42 Ulrik Baunsgaard MSK M/A 12 21 24 / 22 28 / 24 25 / 22 25 / 89 102 / / / 89 102

64 Curt Dahl BBJ M/A 22 26 / 21 28 / 22 24 / 24 24 / 89 102 / / / 89 102

111 Henrik Thysen Ribe M/A 22 25 / 21 27 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 89 103 / / / 89 103

4 Søren Astrup Sevel M/A 3 24 26 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 21 27 / 89 104 / / / 89 104

112 Martyin Bruun Ribe M/A 20 29 / 22 27 / 24 26 / 23 26 / 89 108 / / / 89 108

10 Ivan Mølgaard ?? M/A 23 24 / 24 24 / 21 25 / 20 25 / 88 98 / / / 88 98

25 Peer Pedersen Kroager M/A 6 21 24 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 22 25 / 88 98 / / / 88 98

118 Heine Poulsen ??? M/A 23 25 / 20 26 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 88 101 / / / 88 101

3 Kristian Pedersen MSK 3 M/A 7 23 26 / 21 25 / 21 26 / 23 25 / 88 102 / / / 88 102

44 Henrik Terkelsen Sæby 2 22 25 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 88 102 / / / 88 102

60 Martin Madsen Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 22 25 / 23 27 / 21 25 / 22 26 / 88 103 / / 88 103

116 Finn Lauridsen Skjern M/A 22 28 / 19 25 / 24 24 / 23 27 / 88 104 / / / 88 104

73 Flemming Bakkegaard MSK 2 M/A 4 22 27 / 20 28 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 88 105 / / / 88 105

82 Kurt Friis Ballum 2 M/A 22 25 / 21 25 / 23 24 / 21 25 / 87 99 / / / 87 99

84 Flemming Elkjær MSK 4 M/A 9 23 24 / 21 24 / 22 25 / 21 26 / 87 99 / / / 87 99

20 Freddy Godskesen MSK M/A 21 26 / 22 26 / 22 24 / 22 24 / 87 100 / / / 87 100

86 Jens Holt MSK M/A 23 25 / 21 24 / 21 25 / 22 26 / 87 100 / / / 87 100

56 Allan K. Andersen Ølgod M/A 22 24 / 20 29 / 24 25 / 21 26 / 87 104 / / / 87 104

139 John Jespersen Skjern M/A 22 26 / 22 24 / 23 27 / 20 27 / 87 104 / / / 87 104

121 Thomas Kristensen Givskud M/A 21 26 / 23 25 / 21 28 / 22 26 / 87 105 / / / 87 105

48 Ebbe Gårsdal Assing M/A 21 26 / 22 27 / 22 27 / 22 26 / 87 106 / / / 87 106

17 Allan Skjærbæk Ikast M/A 22 28 / 22 25 / 21 28 / 22 26 / 87 107 / / / 87 107

39 Elo Kaastrup MSK 2 M/A 4 21 28 / 21 28 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 87 107 / / / 87 107

68 Brian Korfizz MSK M/A 21 25 / 22 24 / 21 26 / 22 25 / 86 100 / / / 86 100

45 Martin Hansen MSK 1 M/A 5 21 26 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 21 24 / 86 101 / / / 86 101

99 Hans Høiberg Ødsted M/A 19 26 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 20 25 / 85 100 / / / 85 100

114 Thomas Nielsen Thorning M/A 20 27 / 23 25 / 22 26 / 20 24 / 85 102 / / / 85 102

128 Torben Iversen MSK M/A 23 25 / 21 26 / 20 25 / 21 26 / 85 102 / / / 85 102

22 Claus Davidsen MSK 3 M/A 7 19 28 / 21 25 / 23 25 / 22 28 / 85 106 / / / 85 106

54 Brian Severisen Sæby 2 21 26 / 20 27 / 22 27 / 21 26 / 84 106 / / / 84 106

38 Kaj Hjort MSK M/A 11 22 25 / 17 29 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 84 106 / / / 84 106

74 Kim Grubbe MSK M/A 21 27 / 20 28 / 20 26 / 23 27 / 84 108 / / / 84 108

83 Jens Lauridsen Ballum 2 M/A 20 25 / 22 26 / 19 24 / 22 24 / 83 99 / / / 83 99

52 Hans Knudsen Sæby M/A 13 18 28 / 24 29 / 20 29 / 21 28 / 83 114 / / / 83 114

37 Tage Hansen MSK M/A 11 21 24 / 23 26 / 19 25 / 19 26 / 82 101 / / / 82 101

55 Erik Heesgaard Sæby M/A 13 17 29 / 21 29 / 21 27 / 23 26 / 82 111 / / / 82 111

28 Mark Kragelund MSK M/A 19 27 / 22 26 / 19 28 / 21 26 / 81 107 / / / 81 107

65 Christian Søllested BBJ M/A 20 27 / 19 26 / 20 28 / 22 27 / 81 108 / / / 81 108

80 Michael Mortensen MSK 1 M/A 5 20 26 / 20 27 / 22 26 / 18 28 / 80 107 / / / 80 107

50 Per Houmann Sæby M/A 13 17 28 / 18 31 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 79 110 / / / 79 110

53 Tim Rybjerg Sæby M/A 13 21 26 / 22 28 / 16 31 / 20 26 / 79 111 / / / 79 111

85 K. Østergaard MSK 1 M/A 5 21 28 / 19 29 / 18 29 / 17 30 / 75 116 / / / 75 116

21 Rene Davidsen MSK 3 M/A 7 23 24 / 0 0 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 69 76 / / / 69 76

132 Michael Rasmussen (RIO) Strandager (DISK) M/A 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / / / 0 0



VETERAN-klassen

1 92 Bruno Stensen Tølløse V 8 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 94 100 / 23 / 28 / 117 128

ESCORT 184078 Solgt til: Rudy Johansen, Rugtoften 2, 6933 Kibæk ID.nr. 00000137248
2 106 Johannes Rode Ballum V 10 22 24 / 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 91 99 / 24 / 24 / 115 123

3 126 Bent Winther Fyn V 23 26 / 22 25 / 24 26 / 24 26 / 93 103 / 21 / 25 / 114 128

4 97 Jørgen Schmidt Hadsund V 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 92 98 / 21 / 25 / 113 123

5 134 Knud Kristensen Ballum V 10 22 25 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 91 100 / 22 / 25 / 113 125

125 Svend Jensen Ballum V 10 23 24 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 22 26 / 91 102 / / / 91 102

89 Erling Christensen Skudstrup V 22 27 / 23 27 / 24 26 / 22 27 / 91 107 / / / 91 107

76 Flemming Hansen (Buller) Kroager V 6 21 26 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 88 103 / / / 88 103

137 Alfred Larsen Givskud V 24 24 / 21 28 / 22 26 / 21 25 / 88 103 / / / 88 103

115 Villy Poulsen Struer V 23 28 / 21 28 / 21 26 / 23 25 / 88 107 / / / 88 107

46 Helge Nielsen MSK 2 V 4 21 26 / 20 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 87 102 / / / 87 102

72 Hugo Andersen Vordingborg V 22 26 / 20 29 / 23 27 / 22 26 / 87 108 / / / 87 108

40 Jørn Kolding MSK V 22 25 / 21 25 / 21 25 / 22 24 / 86 99 / / / 86 99

105 Flemming Christensen Ballum V 22 25 / 21 25 / 22 25 / 21 25 / 86 100 / / / 86 100

27 Evald Nygaard MSK 1 V 5 22 25 / 20 26 / 22 25 / 21 27 / 85 103 / / / 85 103

33 N.O. Mikkelsen MSK V 21 25 / 22 25 / 21 28 / 21 26 / 85 104 / / / 85 104

36 Harry Teglgaard MSK V 22 25 / 21 26 / 21 28 / 19 27 / 83 106 / / / 83 106

78 Aage Teglgaard MSK V 18 29 / 19 29 / 21 28 / 22 28 / 80 114 / / / 80 114

51 Bjarne Christensen Sæby V 13 23 25 / 18 26 / 20 28 / 18 28 / 79 107 / / / 79 107

26 Jørn Davidsen MSK V 19 28 / 22 27 / 19 29 / 18 26 / 78 110 / / / 78 110

JUNIOR-klassen

HL Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

1 43 Anders Boesen Trærup MSK J 24 26 / 21 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 92 100 / 24 / 26 / 116 126

ESCORT 160904 Landevejen 20, 7860 Spøttrup ID.nr. 00020008649
2 122 Rasmus Høgfeldt Thorning J 23 26 / 22 27 / 23 26 / 24 24 / 92 103 / 24 / 24 / 116 127

3 19 Jacob Hølmkær Sevel J 23 25 / 22 25 / 22 24 / 22 25 / 89 99 / 23 / 24 / 112 123

4 120 Ronny Hansen Skave J 22 27 / 21 26 / 24 24 / 22 27 / 89 104 / 22 / 25 / 111 129

5 94 Rasmus Eriksen Ansager J 20 27 / 23 27 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 88 105 / 21 / 27 / 109 132

18 Rolf Poulsen Sevel J 3 22 24 / 23 24 / 21 26 / 20 24 / 86 98 / / / 86 98

138 Lars Jespersen Skjern J 20 28 / 21 24 / 22 25 / 23 27 / 86 104 / / / 86 104

95 Lasse Eriksen Ansager J 23 27 / 21 27 / 21 27 / 21 25 / 86 106 / / / 86 106

67 Emil Hee MSK J 21 27 / 22 26 / 19 26 / 19 29 / 81 108 / / / 81 108

49 Rasmus Hesgaard Assing J 18 26 / 21 26 / 18 27 / 18 27 / 75 106 / / / 75 106



DAMER-klassen

Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

1 30 Jette Corydon Kroager D 6 20 26 / 22 26 / 24 26 / 21 28 / 87 106 / 24 / 27 / 111 133

ESCORT 184077 Læborgvej 13, 6600 Vejen ID.nr. 00104914006
2 117 Naja Olesen MSK D 24 24 / 21 27 / 22 27 / 21 27 / 88 105 / 21 / 26 / 109 131

3 71 Susanne Christiansen MSK 1 D 20 30 / 21 27 / 22 26 / 20 28 / 83 111 / 20 / 26 / 103 137

4 1 Charlotte Madsen MSK D 24 27 / 18 25 / 20 24 / 20 29 / 82 105 / 20 / 26 / 102 131

5 87 Gitte Baunsgaard Grindsted D 21 26 / 19 27 / 22 30 / 20 27 / 82 110 / 17 / 29 / 99 139

109 Gitte Haue Roskilde D 20 27 / 21 25 / 19 28 / 21 24 / 81 104 / / / 81 104

63 Karin Gydesen HFJ D 19 26 / 20 27 / 21 28 / 21 24 / 81 105 / / / 81 105

129 Jette Muhlig MSK D 14 29 / 17 28 / 16 30 / 16 30 / 63 117 / / / 63 117

HOLDSKYDNING

60 Martin Madsen Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 22 25 / 23 27 / 21 25 / 22 26 / 88 103

58 Stig Overgaard Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 22 26 / 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 27 / 90 103

61 Thomas Hansen Rørvig Jagtf. M/A 1 23 27 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 91 105

269 311

101 Mads Christensen Sæby 2 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 92 98

102 Johnny Elefsen Sæby 2 20 26 / 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 91 101

44 Henrik Terkelsen Sæby 2 22 25 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 88 102

54 Brian Severisen Sæby 2 21 26 / 20 27 / 22 27 / 21 26 / 84 106

355 407

18 Rolf Poulsen Sevel J 3 22 24 / 23 24 / 21 26 / 20 24 / 86 98

24 Bent Johnsen Sevel M/A 3 21 25 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 89 100

5 Flemming Nielsen Sevel M/A 3 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 94 102

98 Philip Bertel Sevel M/A 3 23 25 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 92 102

4 Søren Astrup Sevel M/A 3 24 26 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 21 27 / 89 104

450 506

8 Rasmus Jakobsen MSK 2 M/A 4 24 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 93 98

11 Brian Pedersen MSK 2 M/A 4 24 25 / 22 24 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 93 99

46 Helge Nielsen MSK 2 V 4 21 26 / 20 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 87 102

73 Flemming Bakkegaard MSK 2 M/A 4 22 27 / 20 28 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 88 105

39 Elo Kaastrup MSK 2 M/A 4 21 28 / 21 28 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 87 107

448 511

70 Jørgen Kristensen MSK 1 M/A 5 23 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 21 25 / 90 99

45 Martin Hansen MSK 1 M/A 5 21 26 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 21 24 / 86 101

27 Evald Nygaard MSK 1 V 5 22 25 / 20 26 / 22 25 / 21 27 / 85 103

80 Michael Mortensen MSK 1 M/A 5 20 26 / 20 27 / 22 26 / 18 28 / 80 107

85 K. Østergaard MSK 1 M/A 5 21 28 / 19 29 / 18 29 / 17 30 / 75 116

416 526

25 Peer Pedersen Kroager M/A 6 21 24 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 22 25 / 88 98

29 Gert Østergaard Kroager M/A 6 23 24 / 22 26 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 92 100

76 Flemming Hansen (Buller) Kroager V 6 21 26 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 88 103

30 Jette Corydon Kroager D 6 20 26 / 22 26 / 24 26 / 21 28 / 87 106

355 407

21 Rene Davidsen MSK 3 M/A 7 23 24 / 0 0 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 69 76

6 Henrik Moselund MSK 3 M/A 7 22 26 / 21 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 90 100

23 Kim Hansen MSK 3 M/A 7 21 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 27 / 91 101

3 Kristian Pedersen MSK 3 M/A 7 23 26 / 21 25 / 21 26 / 23 25 / 88 102

22 Claus Davidsen MSK 3 M/A 7 19 28 / 21 25 / 23 25 / 22 28 / 85 106

423 485

91 Jørn Olsen Tølløse M/A 8 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 96

104 Sten Hansen Tølløse M/A 8 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 93 98

93 Bjarne Jensen Tølløse M/A 8 22 24 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 92 99

92 Bruno Stensen Tølløse V 8 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 94 100

103 Jesper Kjep Tølløse M/A 8 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 23 26 / 94 102

468 495

66 Tom Sørensen MSK 4 M/A 9 22 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 94 97

84 Flemming Elkjær MSK 4 M/A 9 23 24 / 21 24 / 22 25 / 21 26 / 87 99

31 Carsten Jørgensen MSK 4 M/A 9 24 25 / 23 24 / 24 27 / 22 25 / 93 101

274 297

130 Kjeld Rahbeck Ballum M/A 10 23 24 / 21 25 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 90 97

106 Johannes Rode Ballum V 10 22 24 / 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 91 99

135 Michael V. Rønne Ballum M/A 10 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 91 100

134 Knud Kristensen Ballum V 10 22 25 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 91 100

125 Svend Jensen Ballum V 10 23 24 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 22 26 / 91 102

454 498

9 Jens O. Mathiesen MSK M/A 11 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 92 97

13 Tommy Brock MSK M/A 11 23 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 94 99

14 Peter Kolding MSK M/A 11 23 24 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 91 100

37 Tage Hansen MSK M/A 11 21 24 / 23 26 / 19 25 / 19 26 / 82 101

38 Kaj Hjort MSK M/A 11 22 25 / 17 29 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 84 106

443 503

35 Morten Mogensen MSK M/A 12 23 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 23 26 / 91 100

34 Jørn Pedersen MSK M/A 12 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 22 27 / 90 101

42 Ulrik Baunsgaard MSK M/A 12 21 24 / 22 28 / 24 25 / 22 25 / 89 102

7 Peter Terkeldsen MSK M/A 12 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 22 29 / 91 104

361 407

51 Bjarne Christensen Sæby V 13 23 25 / 18 26 / 20 28 / 18 28 / 79 107

50 Per Houmann Sæby M/A 13 17 28 / 18 31 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 79 110

55 Erik Heesgaard Sæby M/A 13 17 29 / 21 29 / 21 27 / 23 26 / 82 111

53 Tim Rybjerg Sæby M/A 13 21 26 / 22 28 / 16 31 / 20 26 / 79 111

52 Hans Knudsen Sæby M/A 13 18 28 / 24 29 / 20 29 / 21 28 / 83 114

402 553

107 Richard Karlsen Strandager M/A 14 23 24 / 24 25 / 22 25 / 22 24 / 91 98

127 Poul Clausen Strandager M/A 14 23 24 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 94 99

108 Tim Eriksen Strandager M/A 14 23 25 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 94 101



131 Harny Rasmussen Strandager M/A 14 24 26 / 23 24 / 23 26 / 23 27 / 93 103

110 Jesper Thinggaard Strandager M/A 14 22 25 / 24 27 / 21 26 / 24 25 / 91 103

463 504


